
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

# 

85 

66 

19 

59 

32 

Class 

OWDE 

OWDE 

OWDE 

OWDE 

OWDE 

OWDE 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Name 

Justin Dube 

Robert Sammons 

Austin Canova 

Sarah Grimes 

Carl Maffei 

Walter Szandyba 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

Member_ID 

543651 

205916 

Laps 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:26.325 

1:31.280 

1:28.554 

1:37.384 

1:41.895 

1:26.734 

Sponsor 

meineke 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/7/2021 11:08:00 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

For results, go to NER.org/RAL-Weekend-2021 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

60.054 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.325 

Best Speed 

66.725 

Best Lap by 

# - Justin Dube 

NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 8 - OWDE 

Session 1 #21-TTTA-56314 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:46:22 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/7/2021 10:20 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Racing Against Leukemia

Session Results


